“ The number of distinct symbols that can be used to represent 
numbers in that system ”

• For example, the base for the decimal number system is 10, as we can use the 
ten symbols 0,1,2,…,9 to represent numbers in this system. 

Same number will have different representations
in different systems.
• ‘101’ means a hundred and one in decimal
• ‘101’ means five, in binary

Decimal Number System

• The decimal numeral system has ten as its base. It is the number system 
most widely used by modern civilizations.

• This system uses the 10 symbols: {0,1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9} 

179
onestenshundreds

9x17x101x100